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Rachel Loewen Walker
Executive Director
director@outsaskatoon.ca

Amanda Guthrie
Operations & Education Manager
operations@outsaskatoon.ca

Krystal Nieckar
Housing & Support Services Manager
services@outsaskatoon.ca

Sean Ryan
Community Engagement & Events Coordinator
events@outsaskatoon.ca

April Nechvatel
Outreach & Support Services Coordinator
outreach@outsaskatoon.ca

Cheylene Turenne
Support Counsellor
support@outsaskatoon.ca

Sarah DeBoice
Office Coordinator - On leave
hello@outsaskatoon.ca

Mykah Pattison
Office Coordinator - Interim
hello@outsaskatoon.ca

Benjamin Lindsay
Youth Coordinator
youth@outsaskatoon.ca

Meghan Waddel

Summer Events Assistant
student@outsaskatoon.ca




Second

Prom -

An old school prom for all those who couldn't bring their
sweethearts way back when. Wear your old prom dress or that
powder blue tux & ruffle shirt!

Where
HMCS UNICORN
40524 St E

Buy Tickets $ EG
www.outsaskatoon.ca

JUNE
7:00 to midnight
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